
Anchor Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 4 3 4 5 4 8 3 4 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 10

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 10 3 1 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6

Rosadoni Massimo (06/143) 2 4 2 3 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 0 2 1

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 4 2 0 0

Buono Laura (06/1073) 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Righetti Francesca (06/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 55 88 1,60

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 55 88 1,60

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 48 77 1,60

Rosadoni Massimo 06/143 31 30 0,97

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 18 15 0,83

Buono Laura 06/1073 17 14 0,82

Righetti Francesca 06/796 0 0 0,00

Ayers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giusti Simone (06/120) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 7

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0

Trallori Filippo (06/127) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Trallori Andrea (06/873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Simone 06/120 50 97 1,94

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 23 43 1,87

Trallori Filippo 06/127 32 42 1,31

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 34 38 1,12

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 17 30 1,76

Maio Pasquale 06/128 24 23 0,96

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 20 12 0,60

Trallori Andrea 06/873 4 2 0,50

Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10

Romani Matteo (06/806) 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 0 2 6 4 5 4 3 3 1 4 8 4 9 4 11

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 2 2 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 0 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 10

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 0 0

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsetti Luca 06/147 54 95 1,76

Romani Matteo 06/806 49 76 1,55

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 48 68 1,42

Santoro Alessio 06/146 40 63 1,57

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 33 20 0,61

Darts Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buoncristiani Andrea (06/1202) 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 3 4

Grazzini Alessio (06/871) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 6

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 1 3

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 1

Vaccaro Enzo (06/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoncristiani Andrea 06/1202 51 88 1,73

Grazzini Alessio 06/871 54 86 1,59

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 50 79 1,58

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 55 59 1,07

Vaccaro Enzo 06/160 5 3 0,60

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 9 0 0,00



I Ballerini Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6

Pacini Federico (06/340) 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0

Parasiliti Matteo (06/341) 3 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2

Baghiu Costantino (06/741) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinto Nicola (05/650) 1 1 2 4 2 0 2 3 1 2 2 4 4 1 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 2

Taglianetti Francesco (06/640) 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 50 79 1,58

Pacini Federico 06/340 43 39 0,91

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 26 33 1,27

Parasiliti Matteo 06/341 29 33 1,14

Baghiu Costantino 06/741 24 32 1,33

Pinto Nicola 05/650 34 32 0,94

Taglianetti Francesco 06/640 18 17 0,94

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 12

Gori Francesco (06/108) 4 8 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 1 4 8 4 10 4 10 2 3 4 6

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 9 2 3 2 4 4 10 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 8

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 9

Di Marco Mario (06/639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Piero (06/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi Jonathan (06/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzi Jonathan (06/643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 40 101 2,52

Gori Francesco 06/108 44 83 1,89

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 44 75 1,70

Cesca Marcello 06/149 38 55 1,45

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 34 49 1,44

Di Marco Mario 06/639 10 19 1,90

Di Marco Piero 06/644 6 16 2,67

Filippi Jonathan 06/109 8 11 1,38

Lorenzi Jonathan 06/643 0 0 0,00

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 4 10 2 4 4 10 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 10 2 6

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 4 7 2 5 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 3 1 1 4 6 4 10 4 12 2 5 4 9 2 3 4 10

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 4 8 2 2 2 6 2 6 4 9 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 5 4 7

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 2 2 3 1 0 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 7 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 4 4 9

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 0 0 2 0 3 8 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 8 2 4 2 2

Di Ciolla Salvatore (06/1011) 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 50 122 2,44

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 45 95 2,11

Venturini Fabio 06/049 39 59 1,51

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 37 53 1,43

Grafil Ruel 06/153 20 51 2,55

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 24 36 1,50

Di Ciolla Salvatore 06/1011 9 3 0,33

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6

Giardina Andrea (06/1135) 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5

De Michele Alessio (06/130) 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 1 1 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 7

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 2 3 4 5 1 0 2 6 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 2

Morosi Marcello (06/134) 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 8 4 3 2 1 2 2

Nesti Mirko (06/132) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangani Andrea (06/131) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grani Francesco 06/133 54 98 1,81

Giardina Andrea 06/1135 56 94 1,68

De Michele Alessio 06/130 39 48 1,23

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 30 37 1,23

Morosi Marcello 06/134 37 28 0,76

Nesti Mirko 06/132 5 5 1,00

Mangani Andrea 06/131 3 1 0,33


